
 

Term Dates 2024-2025 

 

Mon 2nd Sept 2024    INSET DAY (no children in School) 

Tues 3rd Sept 2024    INSET DAY (no children in School) 

Wed 4th Sept – Thurs 24th Oct 2024 Term 1 (37 days) 

Fri 25th Oct 2024    INSET DAY (no children in School) 

Mon 28th Oct  – Fri 1st Nov 2024  HALF TERM 

Mon 4th Nov – Thurs 19th Dec 2024  Term 2 (34 days) 

Fri 20th Dec 2024    INSET DAY (no children in School) 

Mon 23rd Dec – Fri 3rd Jan 2025  Christmas Holidays 

Mon 6th Jan – Fri 14th Feb 2025  Term 3 (30 days) 

Mon 17th Feb  – Fri 21st Feb 2025  HALF TERM 

Mon 24th Feb  - Fri 4th Apr 2025  Term 4 (30 days) 

Mon 7th Apr – Thurs 17th Apr 2025  EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Fri 18th Apr 2025    BANK HOLIDAY 

Mon 21st Apr 2025    BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues 22nd Apr 2025    INSET DAY (no children in School) 

Wed 23rd Apr – Fri 23rd May 2025  Term 5 (22 days) 

Mon 5th May 2025    BANK HOLIDAY 

Mon 26th May 2025    BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues 27th May – Fr 30th May 2025  HALF TERM 

Mon 2nd Jun – Tues 22nd Jul 2025  Term 6 (37 days) 


